PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

2202 - Men’s Food Coat, One

Pocket
Collection: Food Industry

Range: Food Industry — e N—
Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Standard: PORTWEST

65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 245¢g

Food Industry

The Food Industry range of garments has been
Product information developed to meet the rigorous demands of food

preparation and catering environments. The

garments have a streamlined design and are

low maintenance for easy care. Hardwearing |

and functional, this range is the perfect choice

for the demanding professional.

Food Industry

Features

- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with
excellent dye retention

| Short | Reg | Tall | XTall_

- Non shrinking to ensure that this style XS -

maintains its shape wash after wash White 4XL

- 1 pocket for secure storage S - XL

S - 3XL

- Internal chest pocket

- Concealed stud front for easy access
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

2202 - Men’s Food Coat, One Pocket
Commodity Code: 6201930000

Test House

Wash Care

a1 X O

2A@

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Item
2202WHRXS
2202WHRS
2202WHRM
2202WHRL
2202WHRXL
2202WHRXXL
2202WHRXXXL
2202WHR4XL

Weight (Kg)
0.5000
0.5400
0.5600
0.5800
0.6200
0.6200
0.7000
0.6800

Cubic (m?)
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482

EAN13

5036108152506
5036108106615
5036108106622

5036108106639
5036108106646
5036108106653
5036108106660
5036108256235

DUN14

15036108600950
15036108600936
15036108600929
15036108600912
15036108600943
15036108600967
15036108600974
15036108745149
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