PORTWEST®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

2202 - Men's Food Coat, One

Pocket

Collection: Food Industry **Range:** Food Industry

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Standard: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 245g

Product information



Food Industry

The Food Industry range of garments has been developed to meet the rigorous demands of food preparation and catering environments. The garments have a streamlined design and are low maintenance for easy care. Hardwearing and functional, this range is the perfect choice for the demanding professional.

Food Industry

Features

- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with excellent dye retention
- Non shrinking to ensure that this style maintains its shape wash after wash
- 1 pocket for secure storage
- Internal chest pocket
- Concealed stud front for easy access



	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
White		XS - 4XL		
Navy		S - 3XL		
Royal		S - 3XL		

PORTWEST®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

2202 - Men's Food Coat, One Pocket Commodity Code: 6201930000

Test House

Wash Care







CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
2202WHRXS	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.5000	0.0482	5036108152506	15036108600950
2202WHRS	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.5400	0.0482	5036108106615	15036108600936
2202WHRM	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.5600	0.0482	5036108106622	15036108600929
2202WHRL	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.5800	0.0482	5036108106639	15036108600912
2202WHRXL	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.6200	0.0482	5036108106646	15036108600943
2202WHRXXL	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.6200	0.0482	5036108106653	15036108600967
2202WHRXXXL	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.7000	0.0482	5036108106660	15036108600974
2202WHR4XL	White	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.6800	0.0482	5036108256235	15036108745149